Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.
Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Presentations are held mounted at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.
To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes.

Clear Round Show Jumping 40cm

Class J53

Approx Start 8:00 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Laura Hall Over The Moon 1954
2 Kinta Mayhew Lizwell Mac Whiskey 1929
3 Tonishia Baldwin Karmas 2601
4 Matilda Crowe Hartwell Evita 2143
5 Sarah Moorbey Derrymore Billy 2436
6 Talia Yarlett Molly 2559
7 Emmeline Lloyd Bacho 1491
8 Lacey Pyrgoudes Ricardo's Pride 1942
9 Megan Curtis Its Kiki Time! 2152
10 Rae Hill Niko B 2353
11 Willow Spall Polly 2633
12 Luke Morley Ringside First Kiss 2082
13 Available to book on the day
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Available to book on the day
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 50cm

Class
Approx Start
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J54

8:40 AM

Competitor

Georgie Benson

Isabelle Mcclelland
Christine Cursons

Emmeline Lloyd

Eve Mccarthy

Lucy World

Daisy Blackery

Talia Yarlett

Bella Walker

Louise Pusey

Francesca Spiteri

Tonishia Baldwin

Sissy Stanford

Sienna Peck

Fiona Earle

Available to book on the day
Lacey Pyrgoudes

Melissa Percy

Macie Leigh Purcell
Available to book on the day
Sue Hamblin

Matilda Crowe

Isabella Stevens

Ruby Wright

Available to book on the day
Emily Maw

Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Sarah Fisher

Ruby Alexander

Luke Morley

Sophie Glynn

Talise Mayhew

Ring 3A

Horse/Pony

Donut

Robin Rooster

Derisney Loughehoe Sky
Bacho

Deezie Z

Quaver

Corbally Knight

Molly

Martmoor Dappled Prince
Cloherview Moon Shadow
Frank's Boy

Karmas

Whispa

Riversdale Dozey Doe
Meres Jamboree

Ricardo's Pride
Dutchess
Awelfadanpatch

Blakeney Boy
Hartwell Evita
Milkshake

Pontpren Elinor Rose

Chocolate Chip

Chief

Nellie

Ringside First Kiss
Flicker

Lizwell Mac Whiskey
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Comp. No.
1611
1785
1319
1491
1516
2080
1350
2559
1186
2057
1568
2601
2499
2491
1550

1942
2162
2095

2545
2143
1746
2410

1470

2433
2399
2082
2518
2562



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 60cm

Class J55

Approx Start 10:00 AM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Heather Hamer Henfynyw Morris 1678
2 Sissy Stanford Whispa 2499
3

4 Available to book on the day

5 Luke Graves Cluain Caoin Kally 2081
6 Available to book on the day

7 Ruby Alexander Nellie 2399
8 Ava O'Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156
9 Olivia Mulvany Dante's Epic 2284
10 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390
11 Available to book on the day

12 Sophie Brown Fudge 2513
13 Available to book on the day

14 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746
15 Presley Westparsons Numero Uno 2344
16 Emily-Rose Kench Springers Whispering Barley 1479
17 Eve Mccarthy Deezie Z 1516
18 Francesca Spiteri Frank's Boy 1568
19 Skye Bosdet Haywards Troy 2500
20 Lilly Green Blackwell Winter Bill 1995
21 Fiona Earle Meres Jamboree 1550
22 Available to book on the day

23 Eve Knowlson Arwyn Lolo Lori 1515
24 Tallulah Dixon Springfield Park Miss Gem 2568
25 Grace Cutting Enzo 1619
26 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123
27 Alice Clarke Adventure Bay 1040
28 Available to book on the day

29 Louise Pusey Cloherview Moon Shadow 2057
30 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254
31 Christine Cursons Derisney Loughehoe Sky 1319
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Clear Round Show Jumping 70cm

Class J56

Approx Start 12:00 PM Ring 3A

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Jess Larkin Jamesfield Apostrophe 1837
2 Caitlin Knowlson Arwyn Lolo Lori 1223
3 Dolly Baker Perfect Legacy 1390
4 Available to book on the day

5 Isabella Stevens Milkshake 1746
6 Hattie Moody Cwmmarch Starlight Express 1674
7 Available to book on the day

8 Amber West Costa Santin 1070
9 Amy Morley Jaspersouthdown 1099
10 Available to book on the day

11 Ava O’Driscoll Little Bubbalicious 1156
12 Eleanor Morris Linaldo Mika 1405
13 Poppy Watson Stone Park 2341
14 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984
15 Available to book on the day

16 Skye Treadwell O Fon Iris 2502
17 Luke Graves Cluain Caoin Kally 2081
18 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026
19 Penny Allen Chicca Linda 2311
20 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry 1656
21 Kate Essinger Killyqueen 1896
22 Emily Bowman Scoundrels Luck 1464
23 Leonardo Turner Highland Flame 1975
24 Tallulah Dixon Springfield Park Miss Gem 2568
25 April Hart Miss Jenlyn 1137
26 Jess Larkin Master Tickle Mouse 1838
27 Amelie Ramm Baylen Bella 1093

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 45¢cm Show Jumping Championship

Class J26

Approx Start 8:20 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Section
1 Victoria Mcnamara Killeen’s Darling Athena 2616 Pony

2 Fenton Tyrrell Layla 1547 Horse
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Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 50cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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127

8:40 AM
Competitor
Nicola Reed
Jodie Kenneavy
Nikki Bishop

Tonishia Baldwin
Celia Child-Villiers

Fenton Tyrrell
Nicola Reed
Mia Brady
Dana Freeman
Summer Stead
Laura Hall
Abbie Rouse
Lexia Woods
Ella Hanley
Hollie Abbott
Grace Cutting
Daisy Blackery
Lucy World

Victoria Mcnamara

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Parkhurst Supreme Jazz
Wishful Wingdings
Golden Prince

Karmas

Secret Cecil

Layla

Peanut

Fortuane Glen Foxtrot
Brogdales Rags To Riches
Iceford Tink

Over The Moon
Thelma

Marco Polo

Dambuster

Peggy

Enzo

Corbally Knight

Quaver

Killeen's Darling Athena

Small Tour Veteran Rider 50cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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134
10:00 AM

Competitor

Catherine Morgan

Sue Hamblin
Lucy Natusch
Molly Wilson

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Mr Ruthus Buttons
Blakeney Boy

Sally

Bracklin Timmy
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Comp. No.
2261
1879
2267
2601
1251
1547
2262
2164
1364
2550
1954
1005
1979
1426
1695
1619
1350
2080
2616

Comp. No.
1248
2545
2073
2225

Section
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony

Section
Pony
Pony
Pony
Horse



Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 60cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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128

10:20 AM
Competitor
Sarah Fisher
Louise Pusey
Carrie Squire
Jade Haffenden
Tracey Culley
Darcey Parnham
Holly Walker
Rebecca Gilbert
Abbie Jane Pelling
Jodie Kenneavy
Celia Child-Villiers
Nattel Hall
Matthew Chard
Daisy Blackery
Lucy World
Ruth Corbett
Sophie Glynn
Mia Brady
Hollie Abbott
Lexia Woods
Olivia Stead

Lois Bundock
Dana Freeman
Naomi Hawkins
Imogen Keane
Ella Hanley
Megan Kentsley
Holly Mahal
Milly Warren
Skye Bosdet
Vicki Patterson
Victoria Mcnamara
Charlie Harper
Holly How

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Chief

Foxisle Billy Whizz

Dark Flyer

Tamlet Cruise Pf
Puzzle X
Grangeford Jack Junior
Fire In The Rain
Dreamtime Delta
Marmite

Wishful Wingdings
Secret Cecil

Aquarius Blue Sonata
Fleurette Af

Corbally Knight

Quaver

Ballylimm Star

Flicker

Fortuane Glen Foxtrot
Peggy

Marco Polo

Iceford Tink

Top Banana

Brogdales Rags To Riches
Que Tee

Pessall Gabriel
Dambuster
Plasdavrene Petal
Lunesdale Dan Mathews
Closhaun Prince
Haywards Troy

Fly Me To The Moon
Killeen's Darling Athena
Quantocks Best Kept Secret
Marchwood Jester
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Comp. No.
2433
2058
1237
1791
2602
1369
1708
2356
1004
1879
1251
2246
2147
1350
2080
2414
2518
2164
1695
1979
2286
2027
1364
2238
1718
1426
2153
1703
2206
2500
2614
2616
1262
1702

Section

Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony



Small Tour Veteran Rider 60cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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J35

12:10 PM
Competitor
Heather Hamer
Lucy Natusch
Hayley Levy
Georgie Benson
Ruth Corbett

Sue Hamblin
Anthea Pike
Christine Cursons
Sarah Moorbey
Clare Blakey
Belinda Price
Michelle Holloran

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony
Henfynyw Morris
Sally

Crystal Chandelier
Donut

Ballylimm Star
Blakeney Boy

Merrie Mashatu
Derisney Loughehoe Sky
Derrymore Billy

The Alchemyst
Aquarius White Clown
Just Ray

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 65c¢cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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J29

1:00 PM
Competitor
Matthew Chard
Rachel Richardson
Celia Child-Villiers
Melissa Percy
Charlotte Williams
Joanne Dare

Kizzy Okeefe
Emily Bowman
Lois Bundock
Abby Soutar
Abbie Rouse

Vicki Patterson
Mia Brady

Lucy Natusch
Charlie Harper

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Fleurette Af
Cloneenagh Rocco
Secret Cecil

Dutchess

Castle Force
Stablegate Charlie
Princess Layla
Scoundrels Luck

Top Banana

Warrior

Thelma

Fly Me To The Moon
Fortuane Glen Foxtrot
Sally

Quantocks Best Kept Secret
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Show Jumping

Comp. No.
1678
2073
1676
1611
2414
2545
1133
1319
2436
1330
1173
2177

Comp. No.
2147
2351
1251
2162
1288
1876
1938
1464
2027
1006
1005
2614
2164
2073
1262

Section
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Section
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025

Thursday Show Jumping

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 70cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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130

2:10 PM
Competitor
Naomi Hawkins
Georgie Benson
Penny Allen
Kim Reed

Chloe Higgins
Lois Bundock
Abby Soutar
Abbie Rouse
Kizzy Okeefe
Alex Mccaffrey
Libby Butler
Charlotte Williams
Abbie Jane Pelling
Olivia Mulvany
Kate Essinger
Charlie Harper
Fee Cragg
Tegan Campbell

Ring 3B
Horse/Pony

Que Tee

Donut

Chicca Linda

Brynfa Thomas John
Scots Clan

Top Banana
Warrior

Thelma

Princess Layla
Bliorys Boy
Seapatrick Carlento
Castle Force
Marmite

Dante's Epic
Killyqueen
Bluecross Bellatrix
Tyverlands Touch Of Class
Battlestown Jewel

Small Tour Veteran Rider 70cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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136

3:20 PM
Competitor

Jean Mcwilliam
Linda Carlisle
Belinda Price
Maxine Shuttlewood
Paula Jayne Booth
Alana Burrows
Clare Blakey
Kirsty Scott
Belinda Elson
Claire Staniland
Penny Allen
Hayley Levy
Heather Hamer
Anthea Pike

Ring 3B
Horse/Pony

Vinnie

Maesmynach Sprite
Aquarius White Clown
Ace Of Spades

Billy Southwell
Hollyberry Clough
The Alchemyst
Noel’s Last Indian
Viva La Milky Bar Kid
Cissy B

Chicca Linda

Crystal Chandelier
Henfynyw Morris
Merrie Mashatu
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Comp. No.
2238
1611
2311
1927
1305
2027
1006
1005
1938
1031
1984
1288
1004
2284
1896
1261
1542
2573

Comp. No.
1816
2018
1173
2150
2303
1025
1330
1935
1172
1326
2311
1676
1678
1133

Section
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Section
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025

Thursday Show Jumping

Small Tour Senior Horse & Pony 75cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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31

4:20 PM
Competitor

Lucy Bailey

Fee Cragg

April Hart
Melissa Percy
Morgan Donovan
Charlotte Williams
Tegan Campbell
Emily Bowman

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Buttslawn Olympus
Tyverlands Touch Of Class
Miss Jenlyn

Dutchess

Silver Pride

Castle Force

Battlestown Jewel
Scoundrels Luck

Small Tour Veteran Rider 75cm Show Jumping Championship

Class
Approx Start
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5:00 PM
Competitor

Jean Mcwilliam
Lauren Faggetter
Maxine Shuttlewood
Linda Carlisle

Ellie Parker

Kerrie Heath

Ring 3B
Horse/Pony

Vinnie

Shiroccan Roll

Ace Of Spades
Maesmynach Sprite
Carbery High Boy
Libra's Chance
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Comp. No.
1986
1542
1137
2162
2226
1288
2573
1464

Comp. No.
1816
1957
2150
2018
1433
1921

Section
Pony
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Section
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse



